MuHMCTEpPCTBO cnopTa Hmkeropoackol obnacTtu

"®hepepauns nnasaHnsa" Hmkeropoackoii o6nactu
MepBeHCTBO HmKeropoackor o6acty No naaBaHUKO cpeam toHolweld 2009 r.p. n gesyliek 2011 r.p.

HwxHuii Hoeropop, 25-26 Hos16ps 2020 . 6accelin CLU "AC KOHoCTL", 25 M.

AucTtaHuna 7
26.11.2020 - 9:45

Jesoukn, 50m battepdnsaii

[Jesywiku (9 ner)
PesynbTatsl

Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 31.15 / Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 33.75 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 36.75 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 43.75 /

Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 53.75 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:03.75

Ouku: FINA 2020
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27.
28

damunma Nma

XPANOBA Onbra
CMETAHWHA Hagexaa
B/TACOBA lMNonuHa
EIMHA Anuca
MAKAPOBA EnunsaBeTta
KOUETKOBA KceHus
BOPOHUUMXNHA EneHa
NMPOXOPOBA EnnsaBeTta
FTOPBYHOBA KceHusi
NEBVHA Mapus

. AB3AJTNTANHOBA Enunsaseta
. POAVIHA Ana

. TOPAEEBA EkatepuHa

. CTYIMWMHA AHacTacus

. MIBAHOBA KceHusi

. NY3AHVNHA Mapraputa
. TAMAIOHOBA Cochus

. MPACKOBWVHA Japbs

. KOPABJIEBA AHacTacus
. I'Y3bIHNHA AHHa

. XAJTYEBA AHHa

. CEMEHOBA Mapwus

. MYTOBKWMHA AHacTtacus
. TIOBMMOBA TatbsiHa

. CMPHOBA YnbsiHa

. CEHTHOPVHA MonuHa

TAPACOBA Buonetrta
TUMNHA AHHa

DSQ BAOBUHA AnekcaHgpa
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1toH

210H

1oH
1oH

210H

210H
1toH

Kny6

®OK "Mewepckuin" H.Hosropop,

Cl AC "3apeube-1" H.Hosropog,

ClW AC "CesepHasa 3Be3ga-1" H.Hosropopg
CW "Hwxeropogeu-1" H.Hosropog,

CW "Hwxeropogeu-1" H.Hosropog,
Bop-1

CW "Paguin" H.Hosropop,

CLL "Hwxeropogeu-1" H.Hosropog,

CW "Paguin" H.Hosropop,

CL "CopmoBso-1" H.Hosropog,

Bop-1

HOCLUOP "fenbgnH-2" H.Hosropoz
CLW AC "CesepHasa 3Be3ga-1" H.Hosropopg
®OK "Tonet" H.HoBropop,

®OK "ATnaHTt" LaxyHbs

CLlW AC "KOHocTb-2" H.HoBropog

CLl AC "CeBepHas 3Be3ga" H.Hosropog,
ClW AC "3apeube-1" H.Hosropog,

ClW AC "3apeube-2" H.Hosropop,

Bop-1

CL "Copmoso-1" H.Hosropog,

CLW AC "3apeube-2" H.Hosropos,

CLU "Hwmxeropogeu-2" H.Hosropog
bop-2

bop-1

Aol "Onnmnuen" H.Hosropog,

®OK "Onumnuiicknin" bBanaxHa

Ao, "Onnmnuewn” H.Hosropog
CLUOP "3aps-1" I3epXMHCK

Bpema

39.89
39.91
39.96
41.29
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48.33
50.62
52.52
53.49
53.78
53.96
54.72
55.87
56.63
59.16
1:00.49
1:00.62
1:04.12
1:04.38

Pa3psag Oukn FINA
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Volga Federal District/Nizhny Novgorod Region
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